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VARCHIVES

HE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

St. Francis United Church (Scarborough, Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Title

SERIES 1: ST. FRANCIS MINISTRY, SCARBOROUGH, 1978-1988

1989.126L

1989.126L

A WN -

1-
1-
1-
1-

Board and Committee Records
Steering Committee minutes

- - - correspondence

Advisory Committee official minutes
Board of Trustees minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
Correspondence

Block grants

Funding

Korean Central

Lay Mission team

Ministry, Personnel & Education
Mission grant

Publicity

Research

Retreat

Staff Support person

Staffing Covenant

Survey

Task Force for land site
Toronto United Church Council

SERIES 2: ST FRANCIS UNITED CHURCH, SCARBOROUGH, 1982-1989

1989.126L

1989.126L

1989.126L

2-12

2-13

3-1
3-8
3-2

3-4
3-5

3-7
3-9
3-10

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Membership Records
Historic roll

Board and Committee Records
Constitution of congregation
Membership Committee minutes
Congregational Meeting minutes
Annual Meeting minutes

Christian Education Committee minutes
Finance Committee minutes
Co-ordinating Council minutes

Worship Committee minutes

St. Francis Commission minutes
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Date

1982-1984
1982-1984
1982-1985
1985-1986

1981-1982
1981-1982
1985

1982-1988
1978-1982
1982-1988
1980, 1981
1982

1984-1986
1981-1982
1984-1985
1982

1984-1985
1981

1982

1980, 1981
1982-1983
1985-1987

1982-1988
1982-1989
1983-1989

1983-1987

1986

1983-1988
1984-1988
1984-1988
1982-1987
1985-1987
1983-1986
1986-1987
1984-1988
1986-1988



St. Francis United Church (Toronto, Ont.)

Accession Box
File

Title

SERIES 2: ST FRANCIS UNITED CHURCH cont.

1989.126L 4-1

1989.126L  4-2
4-3
4-4
4-5
4-6

1989.126L 4-8

Women's Groups Records
United Church Women minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
Building proposal

Guidelines for constituting a church
Minister's correspondence

Service Bulletin
Service Bulletins

Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

F2507.289
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1985-1988

1986
1985-1986
1986
1987
1988

1985-1988



