

St. Francis Un	Page 1 of 2						
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 1: ST. FRANCIS MINISTRY, SCARBOROUGH, 1978-1988							
1989.126L	1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4		Board and Committee Records Steering Committee minutes correspondence Advisory Committee official minutes Board of Trustees minutes	1982-1984 1982-1984 1982-1985 1985-1986			
1989.126L	1-5 1-8		Correspondence/Subject Files Correspondence	1981-1982 1981-1982 1985			
	1-6 1-7 1-9 1-10 1-11RR 1-12 2-1 2-2 2-3 2-4 2-5RR 2-6 2-7		Block grants Funding Korean Central Lay Mission team Ministry, Personnel & Education Mission grant Publicity Research Retreat Staff Support person Staffing Covenant Survey	1982-1988 1978-1982 1982-1988 1980, 1981 1982 1984-1986 1981-1982 1984-1985 1982 1984-1985 1981 1982 1980, 1981			
	2-7 2-8 2-9		Task Force for land site Toronto United Church Council	1982-1983 1985-1987			
SERIES 2: ST FRANCIS UNITED CHURCH, SCARBOROUGH, 1982-1989							
1989.126L	2-12		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptisms Marriages Burials	1982-1988 1982-1989 1983-1989			
1989.126L	2-13		Membership Records Historic roll	1983-1987			
1989.126L	3-1 3-8 3-2 3-3 3-4 3-5 3-6 3-7 3-9 3-10		Board and Committee Records Constitution of congregation Membership Committee minutes Congregational Meeting minutes Annual Meeting minutes Christian Education Committee minutes Finance Committee minutes Co-ordinating Council minutes Worship Committee minutes St. Francis Commission minutes	1986 1983-1988 1984-1988 1984-1987 1985-1987 1983-1986 1986-1987 1984-1988			

St. Francis Un	Page 2 of 2							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 2: ST FRANCIS UNITED CHURCH cont.								
			Women's Groups Records					
1989.126L	4-1		United Church Women minutes	1985-1988				
			Correspondence/Subject Files					
1989.126L	4-2		Building proposal	1986				
	4-3		Guidelines for constituting a church	1985-1986				
	4-4		Minister's correspondence	1986				
	4-5			1987				
	4-6			1988				
			Service Bulletin					
1989.126L	4-8		Service Bulletins	1985-1988				
			Photographs See UCCA catalogue for item-level descriptions					

F2507.289